SPARTAN
®
156 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Retrofit
The R-CAD™ is designed to upgrade all mogul based high bay
fixtures, especially those currently using metal reflectors. Per-
fect for retail stores, gymnasiums, distribution centers, manu-
facturing and aisleways, the R-CAD™ delivers 20% higher

®
157TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
R-CAD™ 816, 822 & 825 Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Refractor Lamp Wattages
Size Operate With Lamp NOT Included
16" 175-400W*+ RCAD816-(a) w/adjustable bracket
175-400W*+ RCAD816NA-(a) without adjustable bracket
22" 250-400W* RCAD822-(a) w/adjustable bracket
250-400W* RCAD822NA-(a) without adjustable bracket
25" 250-1000W*▲ RCAD825-(a) w/adjustable bracket
250-1000W*▲ RCAD825NA-(a) without adjustable bracket
Option: Catalog Number
Description
C41 Adaptor for Restricted Lamps V
Enclosed & Dust Tight (22" & 25" Only 400W Max) G